
Saint Louis University Consolidated 2015-16 Academic Calendar 

FALL SEMESTER 2015 
Weds.-Mon., August 19-24, 2015 - Orientation/Welcome Week 
Friday, August 21, 2015 - Convocation and Family Welcome 
Monday, August 24, 2015  - Classes Begin  
Thursday, August 27, 2015 - Mass of the Holy Spirit (No classes 11:00 am-12:00 Noon) 
Monday, September 7, 2015 - Labor Day    
Thursday, September 17, 2015 - Official Fall Census Released 
Mon.-Sat., October 12-17, 2015 - Fall Mid-Term Exams 
Mon.-Tues., October 19-20, 2015 - Fall Break 
Tuesday, October 20, 2015 - Fall Mid-Term Grades Due by 5:00 pm 
Saturday, October 24, 2015 - SLU Make a Difference Day 
Monday, November 2, 2015 - Memorial Mass for the Deceased of the University  
Weds.-Sat., November 25-28, 2015 - Thanksgiving Break 
Monday, December 7, 2015 - Fall Classes End 
Tuesday, December 8, 2015 - Fall Study Day 
Weds.-Tues., December 9-15, 2015 - Fall Final Exams 
Friday, December 11, 2015 - Mid-Year Graduation Celebration 
Thursday, December 17, 2015 - Fall Final Grades Due by 5:00 pm 
Saturday, December 19, 2015 - Fall Degree Conferral 

SPRING SEMESTER 2016 
Monday, January 11, 2016  - Spring Classes Begin  
Monday, January 18, 2016 - Martin Luther King Day 
Thursday, February 4, 2016 - Official Spring Census Released        
Mon.-Sat., February 29-March 5, 2016 - Spring Mid-Term Exams 
Mon.-Sat., March 7-12, 2016 - Spring Break 
Tuesday, March 8, 2016 - Spring Mid-Term Grades Due by 5:00 pm 
Thurs.-Mon., March 24-28, 2016 - Easter Break 
Monday, May 2, 2016 - Spring Classes End 
Tuesday, May 3, 2016 - Spring Study Day 
Weds.-Tues., May 4-10, 2016 - Spring Final Exams 
Thursday, May 12, 2016 - Spring Final Grades Due by 5:00 pm 
Saturday, May 14, 2016 - Commencement and Spring Degree Conferral 

SUMMER SEMESTER 2016 
Monday, May 16, 2016 - Intersession Classes Begin, First 6-week Session Classes Begin 
Monday, May 30, 2016 - Memorial Day 
Monday, May 31, 2016 - 8-week Session Classes Begin 
Saturday, June 4, 2016 - Intersession Classes End 
Tuesday, June 7, 2016 - Intersession Final Grade Due by 5:00 pm 
Wednesday, June 8, 2016 - Summer Degree Conferral #1   
Saturday, June 25, 2016 - First 6-week Session Classes End 
Monday, June 27, 2016 - Second 6-week Session Classes Begin 
Tuesday, June 28, 2016 - First 6-week Session Final Grade Due by 5:00 pm 
Wednesday, June 29, 2016 - Summer Degree Conferral #2   
Saturday, July 23, 2016 - 8-week Session Classes End 
Tuesday, July 26, 2016 - 8-week Session Final Grade Due by 5:00 pm 
Wednesday, July 27, 2016 - Summer Degree Conferral #3 
Saturday, August 6, 2016 - Second 6-week Session Classes End 
Tuesday, August 9, 2016 - Second 6-week Session Final Grade Due by 5:00 pm 
Wednesday, August 10, 2016 - Summer Degree Conferral #4

Office of the University Registrar          Published Wednesday, November 19, 2014


